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RealTime Fantasy Sports
2020 Schedule
21-Jul-2022 11:47 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Rim job

King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
Rim job

King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
Rim job

King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Warren Peace

A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
Rim job

King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas

997.2
947.0
924.0
852.5
719.2
1014.2

1375.2
1344.5
1082.5
1193.0

990.0
1069.8

1206.2
1394.2
1234.8
1207.0
1238.5
1246.2

852.8
991.5
1124.0
899.0
991.2
808.5

1156.2
1347.2
1004.0
1458.8
1209.0
1107.8

1162.2
1324.2
1308.8
1383.5
1446.0
1042.2

1261.8
1175.2
1464.0
1250.0
13445
1349.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Half Court Press

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
King Ballers

Rim job

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Half Court Press

King Ballers

Rim job

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Warren Peace

Half Court Press

Rim job

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Warren Peace

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Half Court Press

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Warren Peace

Waiver Rats Dyn2
Ezmoneymango

Half Court Press
A-Town Throw Down
Warren Peace
Waiver Rats Dyn2
Ezmoneymango
Flint Tropics

Half Court Press
Warren Peace
Waiver Rats Dyn2
Ezmoneymango
Flint Tropics

Zion King

Half Court Press
Waiver Rats Dyn2
Ezmoneymango
Flint Tropics

Zion King
Paronha 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

898.8
1168.8
917.0
1043.5
991.5
955.0

906.0
1200.5
1265.8
1288.5
12235
1088.2

1115.8
1542.2
1398.2
1244.0
1020.2
1242.5

624.5
974.5
929.5
905.2
12345
951.0

757.0
1198.2
1265.0

927.8
1057.2

919.0

973.0
1243.8
953.2
1145.0
921.2
1287.5

994.8
12445
1145.2
1499.0
1362.0
1202.2
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Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
Rim job

King Ballers

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9
Ezmoneymango

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
Rim job

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10
Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11
Zion King

Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

A-Town Throw Down

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13
VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14
King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango

1018.2 Vs
1169.2 VS
1156.8 VS
1431.2 VS
1568.5 VS
1354.5 VS
1332.5 VS
949.0 VS
983.8 VS
783.0 VS
1168.0 VS
1449.0 VS
1150.0 VS
1445.0 VS
1115.8 VS
1132.8 VS
1012.8 VS
1330.8 VS
782.8 VS
868.2 VS
778.0 VS
661.5 VS
654.8 VS
714.2 VS
715.2 VS
959.8 VS
879.8 VS
1079.0 VS
688.5 VS
716.0 VS
1233.8 VS
1216.0 VS
1250.0 VS
1360.2 VS
1370.5 VS
1063.8 VS
1429.8 VS
1121.5 VS
1366.8 VS
1138.0 VS
1406.2 VS
1171.5 VS

Half Court Press
Ezmoneymango

Flint Tropics

Zion King

Paronha 2

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas

Half Court Press

Flint Tropics

Zion King

Paronha 2

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
King Ballers

Half Court Press

Zion King

Paronha 2

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
King Ballers

Rim job

Half Court Press

Paronha 2

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
King Ballers

Rim job

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1

Half Court Press

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
King Ballers

Rim job

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Half Court Press

King Ballers

Rim job

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Warren Peace

Half Court Press

Rim job

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Warren Peace

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

941.5
1378.2
1130.0
1358.8
1204.5
1200.2

1296.2
1204.2
1240.0
1255.5
1054.0
1195.5

1134.2
1253.8
1436.8
1206.5
13545
1410.8

459.2
865.5
875.2
766.8
782.2
688.0

639.5
892.2
862.2
825.2
973.5
637.8

11335
1178.5
1387.8
1355.0
13125
1198.0

1123.8
1307.8
11125
1152.0

871.5
1024.8
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Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15
Rim job

King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Flint Tropics

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16
Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1

Rim job

King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Zion King

Fantasy Week 17 - NBA Week 17
A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1

Rim job

King Ballers

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Paronha 2

Playoff Week 1/2 - NBA Week 18
King Ballers

Ezmoneymango

A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
Half Court Press

Paronha 2

Rim job

Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

Zion King

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 20
Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
King Ballers

A-Town Throw Down

Flint Tropics

Half Court Press

Paronha 2

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

Zion King

Playoff Week 4 - NBA Week 21

A-Town Throw Down

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
Ezmoneymango

Flint Tropics

Half Court Press

1118.0
1178.5
1210.8
1025.8
1054.0
1362.2

1299.5
1316.0
1061.8
1169.0
1204.2
1222.5

1356.5
1422.0
11245
1217.0
12855
1211.0

1259.8
1183.0
1362.2
1502.8

978.0
1165.5
1292.8

977.5
11235

921.5

1364.0
1226.8
997.8
1282.2
784.2
1334.5
516.5
582.2
1095.8
889.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Half Court Press

Big Papas Patriots DYN125-1
A-Town Throw Down

Warren Peace

Waiver Rats Dyn2
Ezmoneymango

Half Court Press
A-Town Throw Down
Warren Peace
Waiver Rats Dyn2
Ezmoneymango
Flint Tropics

Half Court Press
Warren Peace
Waiver Rats Dyn2
Ezmoneymango
Flint Tropics

Zion King

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Flint Tropics

Ezmoneymango
Rim job

No Games Scheduled

1177.0
1615.8
1075.2
1201.8

782.0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1142.2
1660.5
1256.2
1050.8
1041.2
1350.8

1075.5
1166.5
1230.2
1145.0
1336.8
1338.0

739.2
1206.2
12495
1392.8
10355

926.5

812.8
1144.2

1320.5
1304.0
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King Ballers

Paronha 2

Rim job

VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Waiver Rats Dyn2

Warren Peace

Zion King

1091.2
911.2
1324.8
570.8
705.8
1049.0
897.8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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